S DIREITO 2022/2023
E T POS-GRADUACAO EM DIREITO
Proficiéncia em Linguas Estrangeiras

LISTA DE INSCRITOS - PROFICIENCIA EM ITALIANO

CPF

692.105...
298.666...
307.526...
943.035...
250.677...
015.117...
222.013...
973.450...
114.718...
070.766...
017.521...
092.499...
806.715...
353.363...
072.739...
326.144...
100.736...
040.422...
124.485...
075.013...
371.555...
102.064...
393.040...
117.494...
338.397...
271.417...
394.310...
705.164...
880.692...
213.157...
033.679...
330.384...
131.301...
016.758...
044.952...
526.870...
064.537...
061.548...
340.604...
406.863...

Nome

ADRIANA CECILIO MARCO DOS SANTOS
ADRIANA PAIVA VASCONCELOS

ALAN KIM YOKOYAMA

ALDO RIBEIRO BRITTO

ALEXANDRE DA SILVA FERNANDES
ALEXANDRE SATYRO DE MEDEIROS
ALEXANDRE TORTORELLA MANDL
ALFREDO ERMIRIO DE ARAUJO ANDRADE
ALFREDO PORTINARI GREGGIO LUCENTE MARANCA
ALICE DE PERDIGAO LANA

ALISSA CRISTINA CAMPOS

ALUIZIO PORCARO RAUSCH

AMADEU BRAGA BATISTA SILVA
AMANDA AMORIM MACIEL

AMANDA CRISTINA SIQUEIRA DA COSTA VILELA
ANA CAROLINA CAGNONI RIBEIRO

ANA CLAUDIA VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA CISZEWSKI
ANA JULIA CHENET DALRI

ANA LAURA MARQUES GERVASIO

ANA LUCIA MARCHIORI

ANA LUCIA PETRI BETTO

ANA LUIZA BACCIN CARVALHO

ANA LUIZA GOMES FERREIRA PEGORARO
ANA LUIZA TAVARES TEODORO

ANA PAULA MARTINS ALEIXO BASSI

ANA PAULA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

ANA PAULA PERESI DE SOUZA

ANA PAULA SILVA CAMPOS MISKULIN
ANA PAULA SOUSA FERNANDES

ANA SOFIA DA FONSECA PEREIRA
ANAYARA FANTINEL PEDROSO
ANDERSON BALDUINO DA SILVA
ANDERSON BURKE GOMES

ANDERSON SCHERNER KIST

ANDRE BORGES ULIANO

ANDRE FABIANO GUIMARAES DE ARAUJO
ANDRE FELIPE BATISTA DOS SANTOS
ANDRE FELIPE PORTUGAL

ANDRE LOZANO ANDRADE

ANDRE RICARDO DOS SANTOS LOPES
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295.730...
031.287...
101.779...
270.417...
840.116...
002.936...
245.811...
271.646...
091.635...
015.495...
030.943...
029.057...
353.094...
017.813...
319.555...
310.201...
598.620...
334.092...
141.417...
005.086...
438.606...
358.785...
302.226...
024.817...
119.111...
302.230...
073.024...
058.252...
403.767...
765.292...
114.948...
921.853...
356.951...
309.156...
086.014...
344.011...
639.624...
030.662...
147.535...
308.932...
405.572...

ANDREIA DA SILVA MOREIRA
ANDRESA SILVA DE AMORIM

ANNA PAULINA CORTELETTI PEREIRA CARDOSO
ANTONIO AUGUSTO GALVAO DE FRANCA
ANTONIO AUGUSTO SOUZA DIAS JUNIOR
ANTONIO NUNES PEREIRA

ANTONIO RUSSO FILHO

ARTHUR JOSE PAVAN TORRES

ARTHUR PASSOS EL HORR

AUGUSTO TARRADT VILELA

BARBARA STEFFEN

BRADSON TIBERIO LUNA CAMELO
BRUNA CAMARGO FERRARI

BRUNO DE SOUSA SARAIVA

BRUNO SALLES PEREIRA RIBEIRO
CAMILA REZENDE MARTINS

CARLOS ABENER DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES FILHO
CARLOS EDUARDO DE ARAUJO
CARLOS FREIRE LONGATO

CARLOS ROBERTO FIRME FILHO
CAROLINA BONANGCA BARBOSA
CAROLINA KIYOMI IWAMOTO

CARYNA DE MELLO GIAIMO

CESAR AUGUSTO MARTINS CARNAUBA
CHARITA MARIA DOIMO RODRIGUES
CIBELE FERREIRA DE PAULA

CLARICE SOUZA ZAIDAN

CLARISSA MEDEIROS CARDOSO
CLARISSA TORRENTE CAMARINHA
CLAUDIA SOUZA ARAGAO

CLAUDIO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA
DAIANE NOGUEIRA DE LIRA

DAIANE REGINA RIBEIRO SANCHES
DANIEL DE MENEZES PEREIRA

DANIEL DE SOUZA LUCAS

DANIEL GEMIGNANI

DANIEL JARCEM DO NASCIMENTO
DANIEL RIBEIRO BARCELOS

DANIELA BERMUDES LINO

DANIELA CRISTINA ISMAEL FLORIANO
DANIELA GUARITA JAMBOR
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219.998...
025.840...
443.008...
444.735...
356.853...
082.730...
290.564...
276.570...
127.509...
014.296...
009.956...
168.533...
375.015...
174.304...
260.922...
107.855...
327.564...
194.759...
105.696...
277.217...
961.419...
682.294...
344.575...
286.756...
067.614...
326.902...
042.247...
329.585...
426.303...
379.291...
095.493...
701.058...
019.852...
026.687...
893.400...
087.956...
083.760...
443.589...
915.544...
287.111...
047.348...

DANIELA OLIVEIRA SOARES
DANIELLE NOGUEIRA MOTA COMAR
DANILO SANCHEZ PACHECO

DARLAN BENEVIDES DE QUEIROZ

DAVI MARQUES DE ARAUJO

DEBORA DOSSIATTI DE LIMA

DEBORA DZIABAS PEREIRA

DENIS VIEIRA GOMES

DOMICIO WHATELY PACHECO E SILVA
EDIGAR BERNARDO DOS SANTOS

EDILA LIMA SERRA RIBEIRO

ELIZA REMEDIO ALECRIM

ELZEANE DA ROCHA

EMERSON MATIOLI

ERICA TANAKA

ERICK BEYRUTH DE CARVALHO

ERIKA CASSANDRA DE NICODEMOS
EVELYN CRISTINA DIAS MARTINI
FABIANE ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA
FABIANO LOPES CARRARO

FABIANO MACHADO DA ROSA

FABIO FERNANDO CAPELLETTI

FABIO HENRIQUE EVANGELISTA

FABIO LIMA DA CUNHA

FABIO LUIZ CUNHA GASPAR

FABRICIO AUGUSTO DE SOUSA NASCIMENTO
FELIPE DE FARIAS RAMOS

FELIPE ESMANHOTO MATEO

FELIPE LONGOBARDI CAMPANA

FELIPE SAMPIERI IGLESIAS

FERNANDA MARRA VIDIGAL

FERNANDA MATHIAS DE SOUZA GARCIA
FERNANDA REZENDE MARTINS
FERNANDO MARIATH RECHIA
FERNANDO MUNIZ DA SILVA
FERNANDO VINICIUS TAVARES MAGALHAES MORAIS
FILIPE XAVIER RIBEIRO

FLAVIO GOMES JACINTO JUNIOR
FRANCISCO SAVIO FERNANDEZ MILEO FILHO
GABRIEL BURJAILI DE OLIVEIRA

GABRIEL CAMPOS SOARES DA FONSECA
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397.435...
294.905...
274.481...
384.810...
311.428...
470.312...
331.716...
358.044...
270.388...
024.434...
256.223...
728.404...
383.862...
280.345...
220.092...
041.288...
133.179...
354.965...
406.368...
756.650...
019.029...
528.276...
013.525...
395.915...
087.467...
266.772...
499.025...
352.065...
020.372...
357.146...
371.931...
055.742...
099.240...
436.099...
100.791...
321.499...
343.980...
280.788...
826.443...
273.238...
034.631...

GABRIEL COIMBRA RODRIGUES ABBOUD
GABRIEL MAGALHAES BORGES PRATA
GABRIELLE MORAES LOPES SALDANHA
GIOVANNA BRUNO VENTRE

GISELE PORTO BARROS

GRAZIELA JURCA FANTI

GUILHERME AUGUSTO CAMPOS BEDIN
GUILHERME BITTENCOURT MARTINS
GUILHERME PINATO SATO
GUILHERME QUEIROLO FEIJO
GUSTAVO BOVI GONCALVES

GUSTAVO COSTA FERREIRA

GUSTAVO LOPES FERREIRA

GUSTAVO PENHA LEMES DA SILVA
GUSTAVO SAMPAIO CORREIA
HELENITA RAMOS DE CRISTO SANTOS
HELIO PEIXOTO JUNIOR

HELLEN BEZERRA ANTONIO PETSCHELIES
HENRIQUE CEOLIN BORTOLO
HENRIQUE MACIEL BOULOS

INAE SIQUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA

ISAIAS LOPES DA CUNHA

IVANNA SANTANA RODRIGUES LOPES
JAIR JOSE MARIANO FILHO

JAIRO BRAZIL FONTES OLIVEIRA
JANAINA BOTECHIA

JOAO IUNES DE SIQUEIRA

JOAO VICTOR PICCELI DOMINGUES BRANDAO
JORGE JOSE ROQUE PIRES FILHO

JOSE HUMBERTO FAZANO FILHO

JOSE TADEU DE BARROS NOBREGA
JOSEANE DOS SANTOS FLOR

JULIA VIEIRA FROES

JULIANA COELHO LIMA GAC

JULIANA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA FRAZAO
KAMILA GRANZOTTO

KAREN MALAVAZZI TIMPONE

KARINA TOME RIBEIRO ROSSETTI
KARINE TOMAZ VEIGA

KLEBER BISPO DOS SANTOS

LARA DE COUTINHO PINTO

Pagina-4-de8



S

DIREITO 2022/2023

E T POS-GRADUACAO EM DIREITO
Proficiéncia em Linguas Estrangeiras

LISTA DE INSCRITOS - PROFICIENCIA EM ITALIANO

014.904...
128.116...
029.785...
084.108...
017.026...
055.753...
386.380...
369.181...
413.805...
033.421...
017.683...
430.288...
121.751...
426.201...
059.217...
307.597...
794.291...
286.163...
446.297...
340.527...
293.035...
058.235...
281.438...
214.900...
119.027...
033.458...
250.900...
015.773...
016.008...
190.148...
037.389...
265.978...
049.927...
352.343...
053.969...
447.146...
090.179...
033.590...
437.759...
055.920...
069.274...

LARA DOURADO MAPURUNGA PEREIRA
LARISSA HOLANDA ANDRADE RODRIGUES
LAURA BRUNO ARAUJO LOPES
LAZARO MACEDO BARBOSA
LEONARDO COSTA NORAT

LEONARDO GURECK NETO

LETICIA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

LIVIA GAVIOLI MACHADO

LIVIAN SCHWARZ MENDES

LORENNA ROBERTA BARBOSA CASTRO
LUAN EDUARDO STEFFLER

LUCAS ALUISIO SCATIMBURGO PEDROSO
LUCAS FABER DE ALMEIDA ROSA
LUCAS GALASSI SARRO

LUCAS SOARES E SILVA

LUCIANA AMORIM NUNES

LUCIANA CORREA SOUZA

LUCIANA MAIBASHI GEBRIM

LUCIANO HENRIQUE CAIXETA VIANA
LUIGI LEON NUNES

LUIS FELIPE VALERIM PINHEIRO

LUISA CANZIANI DOS SANTOS

LUIZ CESAR SANSON

LUIZ FERNANDO PLENS DE QUEVEDO
LUIZA PERRELLI BARTOLO

MARCELO SOARES LUCIDI

MARCIO ALEXANDRE PEREIRA
MARCIO ANDRE SACHET

MARCO ANTONIO RODRIGUES
MARCO ANTONIO SILVA

MARCOS DE SA NASCIMENTO
MARCOS ROGERIO DE SOUSA

MARIA AUGUSTA VIEGAS

MARIANA BORGHERESI DUARTE
MARIANA CAROLINE PEREIRA FELIX
MARIANA LEONE COLOZZA

MARIANE LIMA BORGES BRASIL
MARIO SOARES NETO

MATHEUS BARBOSA DE ALMEIDA MOTA
MATHEUS BARRA DE SOUZA
MATHEUS VITOR POMPEU SANTANA
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019.490...
355.707...
089.814...
369.850...
113.960...
107.302...
102.696...
095.425...
928.839...
082.892...
374.232...
358.081...
068.296...
456.273...
608.277...
963.639...
677.014...
715.514...
189.748...
009.920...
013.570...
322.914...
355.241...
163.815...
084.282...
089.764...
025.620...
022.168...
065.769...
388.968...
029.873...
396.007...
222.697...
332.403...
218.152...
442.129...
090.542...
327.828...
399.482...
418.476...
302.680...

MAURICIO BRUM ESTEVES

MAURICIO EVANDRO CAMPOS COSTA
MAURO PEREIRA DE SOUZA

MAYARA DE LIMA REIS

MAYARA PEREIRA AMORIM

MEIRE MARCIA PAIVA

MELODY ARAUJO PINTO FURMAN
MELYSSA CLAUDIA DE FALCHI TOMASINI
MICHELL PRZEPIORKA VIEIRA

MIRELA MIRO ZILIOTTO

MURILLO EDUARDO SILVA MENZOTE
NAJARA INACIO GUAYCURU GONGCALVES
NATALIA DAMASCENO E SOUSA

NATALIA SOLLER

NATALIE MARIA DE OLIVEIRA DE ALMEIDA
NILSON TAVARES PEREIRA DE ABREU JUNIOR
NIVALNIR AMADO PEREIRA

PABLO ANGELIM HALL

PATRICIA ETSUKO ISSONAGA

PATRICIA FABRIS

PATRICIA MOURA MONTEIRO CRUZ
PAULA THIEME KAGUEIAMA

PAULO CESAR MALVEZZI FILHO

PAULO ROBERTO FADIGAS CESAR

PAULO SERGIO DE ALBUQUERQUE COELHO FILHO
PEDRO HENRIQUE RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
PIETRO BENEDETTI TEIXEIRA WEBBER
PRISCILA VALDUGA DINARTE

QUEREN SAMAI MORAES SANTANA
RAFAEL BLUSKY PINTO DOS SANTOS
RAFAEL BRANCO XAVIER

RAFAEL FERREIRA CARVALHO

RAFAEL FONTANA

RAFAEL GIL CIMINO

RAFAEL PARISI ABDOUCH

RAPHAEL CROCCO MONTEIRO

RAUL CEZAR DE ALBUQUERQUE OLIVEIRA
RENATA FERNANDES VIEIRA CAMARGO
RENATA VINCOLETO DE OLIVEIRA MOREIRA
RENE SILVESTRE DE MORAIS

RICARDO AUGUSTO NEGRINI
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364.338...
121.628...
220.698...
945.500...
375.258...
015.828...
249.715...
152.420...
158.574...
140.431...
036.522...
312.748...
276.465...
063.255...
022.677...
124.064...
370.452...
102.831...
423.136...
278.867...
249.758...
353.055...
382.541...
286.043...
109.468...
312.607...
293.636...
057.881...
363.865...
083.187...
027.031...
440.987...
073.927...
370.282...
960.809...
018.910...
470.331...
041.329...
349.883...
228.471...
277.598...

RICARDO CASANOVA MOTTA
RICARDO FELICIO SCAFF

RICARDO SOUZA CALCINI

ROBERTO MORAES DIAS

ROBERTO ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA

RODRIGO ANTONIO CALIXTO DE PINA GOMES MELLO
RODRIGO CLAUDIO DE GOUVEA LEAO
RODRIGO DE SOUZA RODRIGUES

RODRIGO FRAGA LEANDRO DE FIGUEIREDO
RODRIGO LEITAO REQUENA

ROGERIO REIS DOS SANTOS

RUBIA MARIA FERRAO DE ARAUJO
SAMUEL REIS LOBO

SIBILA STAHLKE PRADO

SILVANA ABRAMO MARGHERITO ARIANO
STEFAN JOHNSON BARROS DOS SANTOS LOPES
STEFANIE DOS SANTOS SPEZAMIGLIO
STEFANO REZENDE MONTEIRO

STEPHANY CINDY COSTA BAPTISTELLI
TANIA DA SILVA AMORIM FIUZA

TELMA DJANIRA MACIEL

THAIS CRISTINA ALVES DA COSTA

THIAGO ALESSANDRO FATTORI

THIAGO ANTONIO DIAS E SUMEIRA
THIAGO BANDEIRA DE MELLO PINTO
THIAGO BRAZOLIN ABDULMASSIH

THIAGO HENRIQUE AMENT

THIAGO SEIXAS SALGADO

TIAGO LUCENA FIGUEIREDO

VALERIANA AUGUSTA BROETTO

VICENTE DE PAULO DE MOURA VIANA
VICTOR DA SILVA ZEBINI

VICTOR LUIZ DE FREITAS SOUZA BARRETO
VICTOR NOVAIS BURITI

VICTOR RIBEIRO FERREIRA

VINICIUS ADAMI CASAL

VINICIUS DIAS FONSECA

VITOR BOAVENTURA XAVIER

VITORIA OLIVEIRA

WEVERTTON GABRIEL GOMES FLUMIGNAN
WILLIAM MOREIRA FILGUEIRAS
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363.876... YURI FISBERG
984.192... YURI IKEDA FONSECA
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